
Email Address Teacher Name Department Course(s) Tutoring Days Tutoring Hours Location
lalcoriza@bfhsla.org Alcoriza, Laura World Language Spanish 1 and 2 Mondays and Wednesdays 3:30pm-4:00pm 329
mbass@bfhsla.org Bass, Michael English English III H Tuesday and Thursday 3:30 - 4:00 339
rbecker@bfhsla.org Becker, Rachel World Language, Arts German 1 & Publications Tuesdays and Thursdays lunch 321
jbrown@bfhsla.org Brown, Jeffrey Math Algebra I, Algebra II, and Fin. Literacy Tuesday/Wednesday at Lunch and afterschool by appt. 11:30 am to 12:00 pm 205
kbuford@bfhsla.org Buford, Kim PE/Health Health, PE I, PE III Monday's and Wednesday's During lunch 181
tburchette@bfhsla.org Burchette, Teresa Science Biology & Robotics Friday's lunch and by appointment 320
tcalas@bfhsla.org Calas, Terrington Arts AP Art History, AP Studio Art, Art I, Art II. Monday First period on Monday.  Also:  Any lunch period, by appointment. 167
icarroll@bfhsla.org Carroll, Isabelia English English I and English III African American Lit. and Research Tuesday and Thursday 7:25 AM-7:55 AM 233
mcavalier@bfhsla.org Cavalier, Mike English, Social Studies, Arts Filmmaking, Civics, Creative Writing, Digital Storytelling Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu Lunchtime Library Room 139
rcavalier@bfhsla.org Cavalier, Rebecca English English I, English II Monday and Tuesday Lunch 223
ccrews@bfhsla.org Crews, Crawford Social Studies, Dual-EnrollmentAP Microeconomics, AP Macroeconomics, Dual-Enrollment Introduction to Philosophy, Dual-Enrollment EthicsBy appointment By appointment By appointment
rderis@bfhsla.org Deris, Rachel Jones Arts TAV 1, 2, 4, 3D AP, Art 1 M-F Lunch 136
cdier@bfhsla.org Dier, Chris Social Studies AP US History Tuesday 2B or 3:30pm-4:30pm 220
mdonofrio@bfhsla.org Donofrio, Madeline English, Teacher Resident English II, 4B Tuesday and Thursday 3:45-4:15pm Admissions Office
hdreyfus@bfhsla.org Dreyfus, Henry Social Studies AP US Government and Politics Tuesday, Thursday Tuesday (3:30-4:15); Thursday (Lunch) Tuesday (2nd Floor Landing); Thursday (UNO108)
edunn@bfhsla.org Dunn, Emalie Math Algebra 1 and Geometry Monday and Thursday Lunch 215
bdupre@bfhsla.org Dupre, Brett English English IV AP Language & Composition Wednesday & Thursday Wednesday at lunch; Thursday after school UNO 104
deady@bfhsla.org Eady, Darren Math Algebra 2 and AP CS Tuesday's and Thursdays Lunch 213
cegan@bfhsla.org Egan, Courtney Arts Photo 1 Friday 12:15pm Room 139 - equipment area
leisenlohr@bfhsla.org Eisenlohr, Leopold Social Studies World History Honors and AP Comparative Government. Monday and Wednesday. Monday after school and Wednesday during lunch. 221
rgaillot@bfhsla.org Gaillot, Rebecca Math AP stats, engineering Tuesday and thursday At lunch though on days with math meetings on Thursday it will be after school 207
sgarrison@bfhsla.org Garrison, Stephanie English English IIH, Shakespeare RES Tuesdays and Thursdays 3:30p-4:30p 225
cgillam@bfhsla.org Gillam, Cecelia Science APES and Honor's Bio Mondays and Wednesdays Lunch 305
kharding@bfhsla.org Harding, Kaitlin Social Studies AP World History Monday or Thursday at student request 3:30 pm 326
lhartman@bfhsla.org Hartman, Lisa Science Chem H and AP Chem any day - student just emails me to schedule a time any time decided by both the student and teacher together 306
chightower@bfhsla.org Hightower, Cathy Arts STAR; Financial Literacy & Academic Foundations Mondays 3:30 - 4:00, or at lunch 324
lhollier@bfhsla.org Hollier, Lori Math Precalculus Dual Enrollment Monday, Wednesday & Friday During lunch UNO Office
lhouser@bfhsla.org Houser, Lisa Science Chemistry 1 Honors, AP Chemistry Monday and Wednesday 3:35-4:05 302
mirland@bfhsla.org Irland, Molly Social Studies AP US History Research, AP Human Geography Tuesday, Wednesday Lunch Tuesday, 8:15 to 9:15 Weds 320 Franklin Tues, 224 UNO 1A Weds
sjones@bfhsla.org Jones, Shannon Social Studies AP Psychology Tuesdays 2B and after school UNO 226
jkessel@bfhsla.org Kessel, Joan PE/Health Health/PE I and PE II Monday and Wednesday  3:30 to 4pm 181
jkreutziger@bfhsla.org Kreutziger, Jana Arts Fin Lit, theatre Elective, TAT Friday Lunch 169/Auditorium
llastrapes@bfhsla.org Lastrapes, Lauren Social Studies World Geography Honors, US History Honors Every day Lunch 3rd Floor Copy Room
sleon@bfhsla.org Leon, Sean English English II Gifted and English IV: Existential Literature Monday - Friday Lunch and After School (by appointment) 224
alittle@bfhsla.org Litte, Arnold Science Physics, Chemistry, Science Research Monday- Thursday Lunch 330
clofton-bagert@bfhsla.orgLofton, Celeste English English IV Honors, English IV Gifted Tuesdays and Fridays Tuesdays: lunchtime at UNO 102 (my classroom. Fridays: by appointment from 3:30 to 4:30 pm in the library.Tuesdays at UNO 102, Fridays at the library by appointment
jmangum@bfhsla.org Mangum, Jennifer Math Calculus Honors, AP Calc-AB, Discrete/Graph Theory Monday, Thursday Lunch 217
rmatschiner@bfhsla.org Matschiner, Robert World Language Spanish 1 & 2 Tues & Wed Lunch 331
tmaynard@bfhsla.org Maynard, Taravia Math Algebra II Wednesday 3:35 - 4:35 pm 209
hmbaye@bfhsla.org Mbaye, Habib Math Algebra II and Pre - Calculus Honors and gifted Wednesday 7:30 AM to 8 AM and 11:30 AM to 12 (lunch) UNO ROOM 228
kmcdunn@bfhsla.org McDunn, Kevin Science AP Env.Science, Honors Env. Science Tuesday, Wednesday 3:30-4:00 309
rmcgee@bfhsla.org McGee, Scott Math Geometry Mondays and Wednesdays 3:30 - 4:00 pm 204
fmcmurtry@bfhsla.org McMurtry, Fiona Social Studies AP Human Geography Monday 11:30-12 (lunch) and Wednesday 3:30-4:15 Monday 11:30-12 (lunch) and Wednesday 3:30-4:15 221
smendler@bfhsla.org Mendler, Sarah English English I A days during lunch 231
nmoorhead@bfhsla.org Moorhead, Nicholas Science Biology I H, Chemistry I H M/F, and by appointment 7:30-8am, and by appointment UNO 222
eotero@bfhsla.org Otero, Erika Science Physics, Biology B days @ lunch Lunch 317
mqin@bfhsla.org Qin, Maria World Language ChineseI , Chinese II, Chinese III, Chinese AP Monday - Thursday . Lunch time and 7:30-8:00 am Room 211
pradelet@bfhsla.org Radelet, Philippe World Language French 1 and 2, Financial lit Mondays 7:40-8 and 3:46-4:45 327
arichard@bfhsla.org Richard, Adam Math Precalculus H, AP Calculus BC, Linear Alg./Diff. Eq. Wed. 7:30am-8:00am | Thurs. at Lunch (Lin. Alg. only) Wed. 7:30am-8:00am | Thurs. at Lunch (Lin. Alg. only) UNO 106
crodriguez@bfhsla.org Rodriguez, Connie World Language Latin 1-4, Classical Civilizations M-F M-F during lunch, Tuesday 3:30-5:30 M-F Room 225, Tuesday afternoon in cafeteria
crohn@bfhsla.org Rohn, Cait Social Studies AP world AP US AP gov Mon tues Lunch 337
wscott@bfhsla.org Scott, Wally PE/Health Phys Ed I, II, III A days lunch Gym
jshaw@bfhsla.org Shaw, Jennifer Arts Photography Tuesdays & Thursdays 11:30 - 12:00, or after school by appointment 139
sspahn@bfhsla.org Spahn, Sally Science Honors Physics, Intro Computational Thinking Daily, Mondays and Wednesdays Daily 7:15 - 7:50, Mon and Wed Lunch 328
mstewart@bfhsla.org Stewart, Mazie English English III honors, English IV AP Monday and Thursday Mondays 3:30-4:00, Thursdays during lunch Mondays UNO 110, Thursdays Rm. 222
dsullivan@bfhsla.org Sullivan, David Arts video game design , 3d cad Friday 3a and 3b ? to be determined
gswanson@bfhsla.org Swanson, Greg English English III AP; English III Gifted Monday 3:30 227
mtabony@bfhsla.org Tabony, Michael Science AP Biology II M/W 3:30 - 4:00 or by appointment 301
nverdan@bfhsla.org Verdan, Nicole World Language FREN3, FREN4 M/W  11-.30 -12.00 323
awalters@bfhsla.org Walters, Aaron Science AP Physics Thursday 3:30-4:30 319
jweisman@bfhsla.org Weisman, Jay Math Geometry, Statistics Mondays/Fridays 7:30-8:00 203
kyoungblood@bfhsla.org Youngblood, Kate English English 1 Gifted; English 3 AP Monday 3:30-4:30 222
iziegler@bfhsla.org Ziegler, Irene World Language GER II (3A and 4B), GER III (4A), GER IV (2B) Tuesday and Thursday 11:30-12:00 333


